Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain

Main info

Sergey Medvedev

Master Desired Vessel Type:
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+79053605352 Citizenship:

Country of residence /

serge.m@hotmail.com
ge.m@ City:

Tankers
29.03.1983 Astrakhan

Russia

Russia / Astrakhan

31-37, pereulok

WhatsApp Home address: Berezovskiy str.
Good Closest airport: = Astrakhan
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 00695514 07.08.2024 Russia 06.08.2029
77 1632712 18.10.2023 Russia 18.10.2033
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea captain
ASF207888019 13.10.2023 Russia 04.09.2028

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/140331/

Medical First Aid
GMDSS Endorsement

Security Awareness
Training

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Ship Security Officer

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Bridge Team Management

Malta

Master

Master

Master

Larus/Palau

017897

ASF207865898

018909

017894

018909

017896

017895

017898

017899

017903

017904

017900

017906

017902

017905

Endorsement

Oil tanker

Bitumen tanker
/5800

Black Sunrise / Malta

Bitumen tanker
/5800

Black Sunrise / Malta

15.09.2023

02.10.2023

14.11.2023

12.09.2023

14.11.2023

06.09.2023

04.09.2023

07.11.2023

08.09.2023

11.10.2023

23.10.2023

19.09.2023

03.11.2023

23.09.2023

29.09.2023

2156385

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

09.02.2024

24.08.2024 -
24.01.2025

02.12.2023 -
06.05.2024

25.04.2023 -
30.08.2023

15.09.2028

08.09.2028

14.11.2028

12.09.2028

14.11.2028

06.09.2028

04.09.2028

07.11.2028

08.09.2028

11.10.2028

23.10.2028

19.09.2028

03.11.2028

23.09.2028

29.09.2028

04.09.2028

Peninsula Energy
FZE / UAE

Seapower LTD /
Turkey

Seapower LTD /
Turkey



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Odin / Russia

Odin / Russia

Odin / Russia

Odin / Russia

Odin / Russia

Odin / Russia

Odin / Russia

Odin / Russia

Odin / Russia

Abrau / Russia

TUVAQ/Panama

DIAS / Togo

DIAS / Togo

HAM 311/
Kazakhstan

Arctic / Russia

Arctic / Russia

Arctic / Russia

Oil tanker /
8269

Oil/chemical
tanker /8269

Oil/chemical
tanker /8269

Oil/chemical
tanker /8269

Oil/chemical
tanker /8269

Oil/chemical
tanker /8269

Oil/chemical
tanker /8269

Oil/chemical
tanker /8269

Oil/chemical
tanker /8269

Oil/chemical
tanker /3791

Product tanker

/15955

Bulgarian Employment Agency (BEA)

Product tanker

/18127

Bulgarian Employment Agency (BEA)

Product tanker

/18127

Bulgarian Employment Agency (BEA)

Trailing
Suction
Hopper
Dredger
(TSHD) /4177

AHTS /1100

AHTS /1100

AHTS /1100

25.10.2022 -
27.01.2023

06.05.2022 -
30.07.2022

29.10.2021 -
10.02.2022

22.03.2021 -
19.07.2021

15.08.2020 -
17.11.2020

20.01.2020 -
15.04.2020

12.06.2019 -
14.09.2019

14.11.2018 -
28.02.2019

21.06.2018 -
16.09.2018

07.04.2018 -
10.06.2018

05.03.2017 -
07.08.2017

15.07.2016 -
25.11.2016

08.11.2015 -
17.03.2016

04.05.2015 -
06.08.2015

10.08.2014 -
14.10.2014

08.03.2014 -
16.06.2014

20.07.2013 -
25.11.2013

Kontur SPB/
Russia

Kontur SPB/
Russia

Kontur SPB/
Russia

Kontur SPB/
Russia

Kontur SPB/
Russia

Kontur SPB/
Russia

Kontur SPB/
Russia

Kontur SPB/
Russia

Kontur SPB/
Russia

Kontur SPB/
Russia

Tuvaginternational

Swirling Maritime

Swirling Maritime

Van Oord

Ark Shipping

Ark Shipping

Ark Shipping



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Sex: male

Tarpan / Russia

C.M. Trader/
Kazakhstan

C.M. Trader/
Kazakhstan

C.M. Trader/
Kazakhstan

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality: = Navigator

Next of kin: | Wife

Kin name, Surname:

Alfiya Medvedeva

AHTS /574

Bunkering
tanker /2721

Bunkering
tanker /2721

Bunkering
tanker /2721

Height: 179

Weight: 75

Astrakhan River College

02.02.2013 -

01.05.2013 Ark Shipping

1173;_1102'.22001122_ Caspian Mainport
1 145'?06;2001 122_ Caspian Mainport
11669024-22001 122_ Caspian Mainport

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 43

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone: | +79275652335

31-37, pereulok
Kin address: | Berezovskiy str, Astrakhan,
Russia



	CV
	Sergey Medvedev
	Deep sea captain



